



* SEE PARTS LIST FOR WIRE HARNESS PART NUMBER

Fastener/Screw Legend	
Motor Band Bolt	1/4-20 x 1.50 Grade 5 or Higher
Motor Leg Bolt	1/4-20 x 1.25 w/washer, Thread Forming
Inducer Screws	#10-16 x 1.75 Special Plastic
Heat Ex/Transition Box Screws	#8 x .50 410S.S. Heat Treat
Header Box/Endplate Screws	#10 x .63 Type AB S.M.
Standard Cabinet Screws	#10 x .50 Type AB S.M.

CG90UBSERIES

The following parts are in 47458-006 CG90UB125D20D-1:						
Ref #	Part #	Description	Status	Qty	Price	Additional Info
	R47564-001	HARNESS-WIRE	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
1	R43211-001	TRANSFORMER	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
2	R01240B023	CUTOFF BLOWER	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	R46374-004	PANEL-BLOWER DECK	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	R43331-002	PLUG-WINDOW	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
6	R45226-004	BOX-TRANSITION	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
7	R47484-002	VALVE-GAS SINGLE STAGE	Limited Availability	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
8	R45635-001	GROMMET-GAS MANIFOLD	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
10	R40281-008	PANEL-CONTROL BRACKET	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
11	R45486-004	MANIFOLD	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
13	R45171-003	FRONT-BURNER BOX	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
14	R45484-005	RACK-BURNER	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
17	47K09	R39030B019 ORIFICE #42	Active	5	<input type="checkbox"/>	
18	R37648B002	SCREEN 3.50 ROUND	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
19	98M87	R44745-001 SENSOR - FLAME	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
20	R45174-002	HANDLE-LENNOX BEIGE	Active	2	<input type="checkbox"/>	
21	R45661-001	PLATE-RESTRICTOR 3"	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
22	R45192-004	BAFFLE-BURNER BOX	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
23	R45170-031	WRAP-BURNER BOX	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
24	R47582-001	CONTROL-IGNITION	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
26	R100997-02	IGNITER-HOT SURFACE	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
27	R45179-003	GASKET-BURNER BOX WRAP	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
28	R45180-003	GASKET-BURNER BOX COVER	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
29	47K66	R40400-004 GASKET-HEAT EXCH	Active	2	<input type="checkbox"/>	
30	R40695-002	GASKET-COIL	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
31	R45563-001	COLLAR-BLACK CPVC 3"	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
32	R37649B002	ADAPTER-1/2 M-PVC STRGHT	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
33	R32844A002	PLUG-RED PLASTIC 1/2" NPT	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
34	46K18	R39271B001 BURNER	Active	5	<input type="checkbox"/>	
35	R32844A004	PLUG-RED PLASTIC 1/8" NPT	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
38	R40654-004	HEAT EXCHANGER SS	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	

38	R06428D402	VEST PANEL CORBOL KIT 5 B	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
39	R40093B001	COIL-SECONDARY HT EXCH	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
40	R45140-001	ELBOW-PLASTIC	Active	2	<input type="checkbox"/>	
41	R45666-002	PIPE-VENT	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
43	R40087B001	BAFFLE-AIR 3.00	Active	2	<input type="checkbox"/>	
44	R45172-012	BASE-BURNER BOX	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
48	11W46	R45610-001 SWITCH-INTERLOCK	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
49	R48016-001	FOIL FACED INSULATION KIT	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
52	R46105-007	CONTROL-LIMIT PINK 44935	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
53	R47193-002	ASSEMBLY-HOSE	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
55	R37520B018	SWITCH-ROLLOUT PURPLE 185	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
57	49L04	100008-01 SIGHT GLASS	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
59	R45695-004	SWITCH-PRESS GREEN .70	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
63	R45037-001	BLOWER-INDUCED DRAFT	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
64	R40086B004	ORIFICE (BLUE) 1.20	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
65	R36733B004	GASKET-I.D. BLOWER	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
69	R47468-001	MOTOR 0.9 HP - EMERSON	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
71	33H39	R38180C001 BAND-MOTOR	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
72	46K05	R07408B008 ARM-MTR MTG	Active	4	<input type="checkbox"/>	
73	47K31	R02692A024 WHEEL-BLOWER	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
74	R45557-003	ASSY-BLOWER HOUSING	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
75	R40170B003	RAIL-BLOWER NARROW	Active	2	<input type="checkbox"/>	
80	R40291-003	AIR KICKER	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
86	R39232D028	CAPACITOR-RUN 20 MFD	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
94	R45035-001	BOOT-FOR TRAP W/PORT	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
130	R45198-006	LABEL-WIRING DIAGRAM	Call for Status	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
180	R40096B001	BOX-HEADER PLASTIC	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
181	R42381-002	GASKET-HEADER BOX	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
980	R45664-008	DOOR-BLOWER 23.5"	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
981	R45391-006	DOOR-CON 90 BURNER	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
994	R45317-006	PANEL-VEST	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
997	R45195-006	PANEL-TOP FILLER	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
998	R44937-004	PANEL-SOLID BASE	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	

